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Alle klasser 

Startnr Navn Klasse Klubb 
Svøm
ming 

T2 Mål  Plassering 
Plassering 
Klasse  

44 Sondre Halden Landevei - Herre NTNUI 6:15 36:38  0:51:37 1 1 

17 Jacob Lindkvist Landevei - Herre CT Placebo 5:21 36:43  0:51:58 2 2 

11 Eystein Relling Landevei - Herre CT Placebo 7:50 38:22  0:52:44 3 3 

4 Christian Berge Foyn Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:34 38:20  0:53:52 4 4 

7 Didrik Graham Henriksen Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:52 39:55  0:54:35 5 5 

40 Sebastian Torgersen  Landevei - Herre Team Brink 8:35 39:32  0:55:17 6 6 

19 Jonas Klausen Espedal Landevei - Herre NTNUI  7:37 40:55  0:55:27 7 7 

22 Jørund Vala Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:42 41:13  0:56:14 8 8 

3 Benjamin Werner Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:58 40:36  0:56:16 9 9 

27 Krzysztof Wojslaw Landevei - Herre NTNUI 6:27   0:57:26 10 10 



39 Per Oskar Asp Landevei - Herre   7:49 41:22  0:57:44 11 11 

41 Simen Fjuk Vestreng Landevei - Herre   8:14 41:28  0:57:48 12 12 

50 Vetle Hurum Andre - Herre NTNUI 6:27 42:30  0:58:10 13 1 

47 Tommy Tømmerdal Landevei - Herre Is og Bolle IL 6:27   0:58:39 14 13 

12 Gaute Lier Guldahl Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:12 43:15  0:59:47 15 14 

28 Lars Marius Skaug Landevei - Herre NTNUI/Oslofjord Triatlon 7:40 43:49  1:59:50 16 15 

46 Thomas Maudal Gilje Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:15 44:30   1:01:05 17 16 

37 Ole Anders Ek Lundby Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:38 43:36   1:01:13 18 17 

21 Jørgen Holli Halset Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:07 42:17   1:01:29 19 18 

30 Magne Lømo Hovda Andre - Herre NTNUI 7:32 45:57   1:02:33 20 2 

34 Malte Stienecker Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:45 45:41   1:03:16 21 19 

38 Peder Holm Landevei - Herre NTNUI 11:15 48:07   1:03:23 22 20 

42 Simen Tufte Larsen Landevei - Herre   8:34 45:41   1:03:32 23 21 

20 Julie Hjellbakk Pettersen  Landevei - Dame NTNUI 6:04 44:18   1:03:54 24 1 

26 Kjetil Steinstø Landevei - Herre NTNUI 9:10 48:30   1:04:15 25 22 

10 Erin Bachynski Landevei - Dame Trondheim Triatlon 5:57 45:01   1:04:53 26 1 

48 Torkil Skille Landevei - Herre Trondheim Triatlon 8:06 47:30   1:05:05 27 23 

1 Adrian Stålesen Andre - Herre NTNUI 7:29 48:35   1:05:21 28 3 

36 Ola Bostrøm Landevei - Herre Is og Bolle IL 8:42 45:41   1:05:34 29 24 

49 Tørres Lande Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:29 49:30   1:05:45 30 25 

35 Mathias Melby Andre - Herre NTNUI 8:35 49:50   1:05:54 31 4 

23 Kaja Bergwitz-Larsen Andre - Dame NTNUI 6:19 50:40   1:07:35 33 2 

18 John Elvin Birkeland Andre - Herre NTNUI 9:45 48:40   1:07:35 32 5 

24 Kari Meling Johannessen Landevei - Dame NTNUI 6:08 50:50   1:09:23 34 2 

31 Magnus Fossen Bestvold Landevei - Herre   9:04 49:38   1:10:14 35 26 

45 Synne Osaland Hådem Andre - Dame NTNUI 10:10 52:52   1:10:49 36 3 



15 Hanne Kristine Jørgensen Landevei - Dame   8:27 52:27   1:11:40 37 3 

14 Haakon Aarholt Landevei - Herre NTNUI 9:10 53:20   1:12:01 38 27 

16 Helton Kosturi Andre - Herre   9:22 54:18   1:12:07 39 6 

33 Malene Hjorteland Andre - Dame   9:41 56:04   1:12:57 40 4 

8 Eirik Almvik Andre - Herre NTNUI 9:14 57:11   1:16:08 41 7 

25 Katja Rekilä Landevei - Dame NTNU BIL 9:45 54:43   1:17:12 42 5 

6 Christoffer Vikebø Nesse Landevei - Herre    12:26 54:30   1:17:17 43 28 

2 Amund Solli Landevei - Herre Team Laktat DNS     

5 Christian Holmvik Andre - Herre NTNUI DNS     

9 Emilie Rogers Andre - Dame NTNUI DNS     

13 Gjetrud Marie Valsvik Andre - Dame   DNS     

29 Live Bredholt Jørgensen Andre - Dame NTNUI DNS     

32 Mai Elin Watson Andre - Dame NTNUI DNS     

43 Sindre Tengesdal Landevei - Herre NTNUI DNS     

Dame - Andre 

Startnr Navn Klasse Klubb Svømming T2 Mål 
Plassering 
Klasse  

23 Kaja Bergwitz-Larsen  Andre - Dame NTNUI 6:19 50:40   1:07:35 1 

20 Kari Meling Johannessen  Andre - Dame NTNUI 6:08 50:50   1:09:23 2 

45 Synne Osaland Hådem Andre - Dame NTNUI 10:10 52:52   1:10:49 3 

33 Malene Hjorteland Andre - Dame   9:41 56:04   1:12:57 4 

 

Herre - Andre 

Startnr Navn Klasse Klubb Svømming T2 Mål 
Plassering 
Klasse  



50 Vetle Hurum Andre - Herre NTNUI 6:27 42:30  0:58:10 1 

30 Magne Lømo Hovda Andre - Herre NTNUI 7:32 45:57   1:02:33 2 

1 Adrian Stålesen Andre - Herre NTNUI 7:29 48:35   1:05:21 3 

35 Mathias Melby Andre - Herre NTNUI 8:35 49:50   1:05:54 4 

18 John Elvin Birkeland Andre - Herre NTNUI 9:45 48:40   1:07:35 5 

16 Helton Kosturi Andre - Herre   9:22 54:18   1:12:07 6 

8 Eirik Almvik Andre - Herre NTNUI 9:14 57:11   1:16:08 7 

Dame - Landevei 

Startnr Navn Klasse Klubb Svømming T2 Mål 
Plassering 
Klasse  

20 Julie Hjellbakk Pettersen Landevei - Dame NTNUI  6:04 44:18   1:03:54 1 

10 Erin Bachynski  Landevei - Dame Trondheim Triatlon 5:57 45:01   1:04:53 2 

15 Hanne Kristine Jørgensen Landevei - Dame   8:27 52:27   1:11:40 3 

25 Katja Rekilä Landevei - Dame NTNU BIL 9:45 54:43   1:17:12 5 

Herre - Landevei 

Startnr Navn Klasse Klubb Svømming T2 Mål 
Plassering 
Klasse  

44 Sondre Halden Landevei - Herre NTNUI 6:15 36:38  0:51:37 1 

17 Jacob Lindkvist Landevei - Herre CT Placebo 5:21 36:43  0:51:58 2 

11 Eystein Relling Landevei - Herre CT Placebo 7:50 38:22  0:52:44 3 

4 Christian Berge Foyn Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:34 38:20  0:53:52 4 

7 Didrik Graham Henriksen Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:52 39:55  0:54:35 5 

19 Jonas Klausen Espedal Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:37 40:55  0:54:35 6 

40 Sebastian Torgersen Landevei - Herre Team Brink 8:35 39:32  0:55:17 7 

22 Jørund Vala Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:42 41:13  0:56:14 8 



3 Benjamin Werner Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:58 40:36  0:56:16 9 

27 Krzysztof Wojslaw Landevei - Herre NTNUI 6:27   0:57:26 10 

39 Per Oskar Asp Landevei - Herre   7:49 41:22  0:57:44 11 

41 Simen Fjuk Vestreng Landevei - Herre   8:14 41:28  0:57:48 12 

47 Tommy Tømmerdal Landevei - Herre Is og Bolle IL 6:27   0:58:39 13 

12 Gaute Lier Guldahl Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:12 43:15  0:59:47 14 

28 Lars Marius Skaug Landevei - Herre NTNUI/Oslofjord Triatlon 7:58 43:07  1:00:08 15 

46 Thomas Maudal Gilje Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:15 44:30   1:01:05 16 

37 Ole Anders Ek Lundby Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:38 43:36   1:01:13 17 

21 Jørgen Holli Halset Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:07 42:17   1:01:29 18 

34 Malte Stienecker Landevei - Herre NTNUI 8:45 45:41   1:03:16 19 

38 Peder Holm Landevei - Herre NTNUI 11:15 52:52   1:03:23 20 

42 Simen Tufte Larsen Landevei - Herre   8:34 45:41   1:03:32 21 

26 Kjetil Steinstø Landevei - Herre NTNUI 9:10 48:30   1:04:15 22 

48 Torkil Skille Landevei - Herre Trondheim Triatlon 8:06 47:30   1:05:05 23 

36 Ola Bostrøm Landevei - Herre Is og Bolle IL 8:42 45:41   1:05:34 24 

49 Tørres Lande Landevei - Herre NTNUI 7:29 49:30   1:05:45 25 

31 Magnus Fossen Bestvold Landevei - Herre   9:04 49:38   1:10:14 26 

14 Haakon Aarholt Landevei - Herre NTNUI 9:10 53:20   1:12:01 27 

 




